Certification
Number

VA 197 C
VA 154 C
VA223C
VA77C
VA 237C
VA19C
VA 238 C
VA 168 C
VAS51C
VA 169 C
VA 234 C
VA 189 C
VA17C
VA215C
VA 153 C
VA 194 C
VA203C
VA 163 C
VA 221C
VA230C
VA70C
VA22C
VA 156 C
VA 232C
VA116 C
VA 226 C
VA 209 C
VA202C
VA 200 C
VA241C

VIRGINIA CERTIFIED CRAB DEALERS

Plant Name

Bill Forrest Seafood, Inc.
Bob's Seafood

Burgess Crab Company, LLC
Capt. Faunce Seafood, Inc.
Captain Harrell's Seafood Il
Casey's Seafood, Inc.
Crabs Direct, LLC
Dameron Seafood

Eastern Shore Seafood
Edwards Seafood

Four Seasons Seafood
Gary Howard Seafood

Graham & Rollins, Inc.

Island Seafood Company, Inc.

J & J Wright Seafood

J & W Seafood of Virginia, Inc.

James Taylor Seafood
Levere Seafood Co.
Libby Ann's Seafood
Lilliston Seafood

Little River Seafood, Inc.
Nandua Seafood, LLC
Northampton Seafood, Inc.
Onancock Seafood

S & W Seafood, Inc.
Shells Unlimited

Smith Point Seafood, Inc.
Sugar Hill Seafood
Virginia Blue Crab Co.

Wanchese Fish Co., Inc.

City

Poquoson
Montross
Burgess
Montross
Poquoson
Newport News
Callao
Heathsville
Onley

Onley

Callao
Chincoteague
Hampton
Gwynn
Warsaw
Deltaville
Reedville
Warsaw
Onancock
Wachapreague
Reedville
Pungoteague
Eastville
Onancock
Montross
Hudgins
Reedville
Atlantic
Wicomico
Suffolk

ST

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Zip
23662
22520
22432
22520
23662
23607
22435
22473
23418
23418
22435
23336
23669
23066
22572
23043
22539
22572
23417
23480
22539
23422
23347
23417
22520
23076
22539
23303
23184
23435

Certification
Expiration

03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017



	Currently Certified Crab Dealer

